
BEG INTERS N LINE OF SW1/4 OF NW
OF PONCE DE LEON ST, RUN S 146 F
FT, N 146 FT, E 175 FT TO POB.

PHILLIPS BARBARA ROBARTS/CASON TERRI PHILLIPS
104 SW PONCE DE LEON AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

08-4S-17-08161-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

8417.00 1.00/

04/06/2017 DF 0.00 5,200 0 0 5,200

STANDARD
2

177,703
2,796
5,200

185,699
85,914
99,785

HX HB 50,722
49,063

185,699
0

185,699

1508/2716 2/26/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS BARBARA A

PHILLIPS BARBARA RO

1273/2563 4/29/2014 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMORY M PHILLIPS (LIF

BARBARA A PHILLIPS 
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000051373 Additions 26,000 11/04/2024

000049441 Remodel 35,000 03/18/2024

000044674 Roof Replacement 15,800 06/14/2022

12091 ADDN SFR 85 01/30/1997

2025HX Base Yr

104 SW PONCE DE LEON AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,446 99.7920 111.77 273,389 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2110

BAS 442 100 442 32,111

BAS 1,668 100 1,668 121,181

FCP 460 25 115 8,355

FSP 288 40 115 8,355

UOP 168 20 34 2,470

UST 161 45 72 5,231

3,187 2,446 177,703

BAS= W31 BAS= W13 S34E13 N34$ S27 E44 FCP= E23 N20 W23 S20$
N20 UST= E23 N7 W23 S7$ N7 E11 N20 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24
UOP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ S20$.

BAS

31

27

44

20

7

11

20

24

20

BAS

13

34

13

34 FCP

23

20

23

20

UST

23

7

23

7

FSP 12

24

12

24

UOP 12

14

12

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,296

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1997 1997 3 50 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 700

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

2,796

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.04 50.00 52.00 5,200


